(© Good Things

Australia

Capacity Builder Grant (Round 3) Awardees

Living Connected

IT Lady Connect

Western Sydney Tech Innovators Inc
Russian Ethnic Community Society
Inner Sydney Voice

LEAD Connect LTD

Medicross Medical

Wide Bay Kids

Multicultural Families Organisation
Varsity Lakes Community Resource Centre
Inc

Bungala Aboriginal Corporation

Australian-Filipino Community Services

Capacity Builder Grant
Capacity Builder Grant
Capacity Builder Grant
Capacity Builder Grant
Capacity Builder Grant
Capacity Builder Grant
Capacity Builder Grant
Capacity Builder Grant
Capacity Builder Grant

Capacity Builder Grant
Capacity Builder Grant
Capacity Builder Grant

$52,500
$52,500
$52,500
$52,500
$52,500
$52,500
$52,500
$52,500
$52,500

$52,500
$52,500
$52,500

New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
New South Wales
Queensland

Queensland

Queensland

Queensland
South Australia

Victoria

2539
2060
2151
2135
2017
2147
4212
4670
4215

4220
5700
3177

BDS Grant program awardees - Good Things Australia



(© Good Things

Australia
organisationname | rundingprogram ___JorantAmount_[stats ____Jrostcose ___
(Doveton)
NIECH (Network of Inner East Community
Houses) Capacity Builder Grant $52,500 Victoria 3151
DigiMates Australia Capacity Builder Grant $52,500 Victoria 3064
ESports Collective Capacity Builder Grant $52,500 Victoria 3880
Celebrating and Conserving Cultures Capacity Builder Grant $52,500 Victoria 3085

Warracknabeal Neighbourhood House and

Learning Centre Inc Capacity Builder Grant $52,500 Victoria 3393
Australian Seniors Computer Clubs

Association Inc Capacity Builder Grant $52,500 Western Australia 6398

BDS Grant program awardees - Good Things Australia 2



	Capacity Builder Grant (Round 3) Awardees 

