

Capacity Builder Grant (Round 3) Awardees

Organisation name	Funding program	Grant Amount	State	Post Code
Living Connected	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	New South Wales	2539
IT Lady Connect	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	New South Wales	2060
Western Sydney Tech Innovators Inc	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	New South Wales	2151
Russian Ethnic Community Society	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	New South Wales	2135
Inner Sydney Voice	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	New South Wales	2017
LEAD Connect LTD	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	New South Wales	2147
Medicross Medical	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	Queensland	4212
Wide Bay Kids	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	Queensland	4670
Multicultural Families Organisation	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	Queensland	4215
Varsity Lakes Community Resource Centre				
Inc	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	Queensland	4220
Bungala Aboriginal Corporation	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	South Australia	5700
Australian-Filipino Community Services	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	Victoria	3177



Organisation name	Funding program	Grant Amount	State	Post Code
(Doveton)				
NIECH (Network of Inner East Community				
Houses)	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	Victoria	3151
DigiMates Australia	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	Victoria	3064
ESports Collective	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	Victoria	3880
Celebrating and Conserving Cultures	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	Victoria	3085
Warracknabeal Neighbourhood House and				
Learning Centre Inc	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	Victoria	3393
Australian Seniors Computer Clubs				
Association Inc	Capacity Builder Grant	\$52,500	Western Australia	6398